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DESCRIPTION BLOCK

For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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Route Log Progress Chart
US-2BOLTON5

1 of 1
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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
5.669 of 5.669BOLTON - U002-0401

Total Mileage:   5.669 miTotal Mileage:   5.669 mi

0284    7 - Rural - Major Collector                            5.669 

DRAFT
Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Unit with questions or concerns.
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1925: FAP 68-A

1930: ST 68-C

1961: I 89-2(7) C/3

1952: APP 107/52

1979: CP 1022 Section 2

1985: RS 0284(7)

1952: APP 107/52 1951: APP 3/51

1952: APP 107/521964: I 89-2(8) C/2

1965: MA 701

1979: CP 1022 Section 1

1951: APP 3/51

1964: I 89-2(8) C/1

1951: APP 3/51

1993: STP 9356(1)S

1951: APP 3/511952: APP 107/52

1993: CM RS 0284(15)

1961: I 89-2(7) C/2

1982: SR 02845

1929: FAP 68-B

®

®1 1
2
6

7
8
11

12
14
16

17
19 mile 0.0 to mile 5.669

Bridge No. 34: Culvert - 1964
Structure No. 300284003404011
Length: 11'Under Clearance: 11.0'
Facility Carried: US2
Bridge Type: MULTI PLATE PIPE
Features Intersected: DUCK BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge No. 36A: Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1961
Structure No. 200089051S04012
Length: 364', Height: 0.0'Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: I 00089 ML
Bridge Type: 6 SP CONT WELDED PL
Features Intersected: I 89 OVER U.S.2
 
Bridge No. 36B: Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1961
Structure No. 200089051N04012
Length: 364', Height: 0.0'Weight Limit: 0
Facility Carried: I 00089 ML
Bridge Type: 5 SP CONT WELDED PL
Features Intersected: I 89 OVER U.S.2
 
Bridge No. 37: Stringer/multi-beam or girder - 1961
Structure No. 200284003704012
Length: 90', Width: 35.0'
Facility Carried: US 00002 ML
Bridge Type: ROLLED BEAM
Features Intersected: JOINER BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State
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Maintenance Garage District 5 - Colchester Garage
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